Fiber-FiberTM Fiber Optical Switch
1x1, 1x2, Dual 1x2
(SM, MM, FM)
The FF Series fiber optic switch connects optical channels by a micro-mechanical
fiber to fiber auto-alignment platform and activated via an electrical relay. The
advanced design significantly increase the performance, offering unprecedented low
optical loss, little wavelength dependence with no coatings, high power handling, as
well as an unmatched low cost. Latching operation preserves the selected optical

15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 935-1200  Fax: (781) 935-2040
Ordering Information
Fiber-FiberTM 1x1, 1x2, Dual 1x2
Fiber Optical Switch(SM, MM)
   -
 Type Wavelength  Switch  Package  Fiber Type  Fiber Length Connector
FFSW [1]
FFDU [2]
1x1 latching = 11
1x1 N/T=1T
1x1 N/D =1D
1x2 = 12
2x1 = 21
Special=00
1060=1
1310=3
1550=5
650=6
780=7
850=8
1260~1620=B
Special=0
Latching =2
Non-latch=3
Special=0
Standard=1
Special=0
SMF-28=1
50/125=5
62.5/125=6
105/125=M
Panda = 2
Special=0
Bare fiber=1
900um tube=3
Special=0
0.25m=1
0.5m=2
1.0m=3
Special=0
None=1
FC/PC=2
FC/APC=3
SC/PC=4
SC/APC=5
ST/PC=6
LC=7
Duplex LC=8
Special=0
[1]. FFSW: fiber-fiber 1x1, 1x2, 2x1 switch
[2]. FFDU: fiber-fiber dual 1x1, 1x2, 2x1 switch
Revision: 04-02-2019
Functional Diagram
FF 1x2 switch FF dual 1x2 switch
15 Presidential Way, Woburn, MA 01801     Tel: (781) 935-1200  Fax: (781) 935-2040